OWNER NAME

BAUER, CURTIS

PHILLIPS, JOSEPH
PLATINUM MT LLC
ENGEBRETSON, HEATHER
ANDERSON, JEFFREY J &

DEBRA G

HOYAL, MICHELLE M

WIGGS, LAUREL

MAILING ADDRESS SITE ADDRESS
420 SPRUCE STREET, RAPID
CITY SD 57701 420 SPRUCE ST

1006 SILVERLEAF AVE, RAPID
CITY SD 57701
516 SOUTH ST, RAPID CITY SD

1006 SILVERLEAF AVE

57701 2201 MT RUSHMORE RD
206 W LAUREL ST, GILLETTE
WY 82718 601 FAIRMONT CT

2209 MT RUSHMORE RD,
RAPID CITY, SD 57701

627 FAIRMONT PL, RAPID CITY
SD 57701

2209 MT RUSHMORE RD

627 FAIRMONT PL

685 ENGLEHART RD #57, SAN

ANTONIO, TX 78264 2313 ARROW ST

TAXID

23085

23142

37768

23043

37769

23053

31566

Legal Description

LOT 15-18; BLOCK 12;
FEIGELS ADD

LOT 21-23 & THAT PART OF
S1/2 VAC SOUTH ST ADJ
SAID LOT 21, BLOCK 1

LOT 1 OF TRACT D LESS LOT
H1

LOT 1A REV; FAIRMONT
BOULEVARD

LOT 2 OF TRACT D OF E1/2
NE1/4 LESS LOT H1

LOT 10A; FAIRMONT
BOULEVARD

W5' OF LOT 3 & ALL OF LOT
4; BLOCK 5; SIOUX PARK

FINAL AMOUNT
DUE

$9,992.00

$11,142.00
$262.00
$222.00
$192.00

$222.00

$222.00

COMMENTS

December 2017,
Demolition of structure

December 2017, Debris
removal. June, 2018,
Debris removal
January 2019, Snow
removal

January 2019, Snow
removal

January 2019, Snow
removal

January 2019, Snow
removal

January 2019, Snow
removal



