OWNER NAME	MAILING ADDRESS	SITE ADDRESS	TAX ID	Legal Description	FINAL AMOUNT DUE	COMMENTS
BAUER, CURTIS	420 SPRUCE STREET, RAPID CITY SD 57701	420 SPRUCE ST	23085	LOT 15-18; BLOCK 12; FEIGELS ADD	\$9,992.00	December 2017, Demolition of structure
PHILLIPS, JOSEPH	1006 SILVERLEAF AVE, RAPID CITY SD 57701 516 SOUTH ST, RAPID CITY SD	1006 SILVERLEAF AVE	23142	LOT 21-23 & THAT PART OF S1/2 VAC SOUTH ST ADJ SAID LOT 21, BLOCK 1 LOT 1 OF TRACT D LESS LOT	\$11,142.00	December 2017, Debris removal. June, 2018, Debris removal January 2019, Snow
PLATINUM MT LLC	57701 206 W LAUREL ST, GILLETTE	2201 MT RUSHMORE RD	37768	H1 LOT 1A REV; FAIRMONT	\$262.00	removal January 2019, Snow
ENGEBRETSON, HEATHER ANDERSON, JEFFREY J &	WY 82718 2209 MT RUSHMORE RD,	601 FAIRMONT CT	23043	BOULEVARD LOT 2 OF TRACT D OF E1/2	\$222.00	removal January 2019, Snow
DEBRA G	RAPID CITY, SD 57701 627 FAIRMONT PL, RAPID CITY	2209 MT RUSHMORE RD	37769	NE1/4 LESS LOT H1 LOT 10A; FAIRMONT	\$192.00	removal January 2019, Snow
HOYAL, MICHELLE M	SD 57701	627 FAIRMONT PL	23053	BOULEVARD	\$222.00	removal
WIGGS, LAUREL	685 ENGLEHART RD #57, SAN ANTONIO, TX 78264	2313 ARROW ST	31566	W5' OF LOT 3 & ALL OF LOT 4; BLOCK 5; SIOUX PARK	\$222.00	January 2019, Snow removal